
TIMETABLE SUMMER 2023 Update: 08.03.2023

DAY DATE START END CLASS ROOM 

HOURS

LECTURER LECTURE BUILDING ROOM

Sun
Mo
Wed 01.03.2023 09:00 16:15
Thur 02.03.2023 09:00 16:15

Fr 03.03.2023 09:00 11:00

Sat 04.03.2023
Sun 05.03.2023
Mo 06.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Tue 07.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Wed 08.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Thur 09.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Fr 10.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Sat 11.03.2023
Sun 12.03.2023
Mo 13.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Tue 14.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Wed 15.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Thur 16.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Fr 17.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Sat 18.03.2023
Sun 19.03.2023
Mo 20.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Tue 21.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Wed 22.03.2023 08:30 12:45



13:30 17:30
Thur 23.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Fr 24.03.2023 08:30 12:45

13:30 17:30
Sat 25.03.2023
Sun 26.03.2023
Mo 27.03.2023 09:00 12:15

13:00 16:15
Tue 28.03.2023 09:00 12:15

13:00 16:15
Wed 29.03.2023 09:00 12:15

13:00 16:15

Thur 30.03.2023 09:00 12:15
13:30 16:15

Fr 31.03.2023 09:00 13:00
13:30 16:15

Sat 01.04.2023
Sun 02.04.2023
Mo 03.04.2023 09:00 12:15

13:00 16:15
Tue 04.04.2023 09:00 12:15

13:00 16:15
Wed 05.04.2023 09:00 12:15

13:00 16:15
Thur 06.04.2023 09:00 12:15

13:30 16:15
Fr 07.04.2023
Sat 08.04.2023
Sun 09.04.2023
Mo 10.04.2023
Tue 11.04.2023 09:00 12:15

13:00 16:15
Wed 12.04.2023 09:00 12:15

13:00 16:15
Thur 13.04.2023 09:00 12:15

13:00 16:15
Fr 14.04.2023 09:00 12:15

13:00 16:15
Sat 15.04.2023
Sun 16.04.2023
Mo 17.04.2023 09:00 12:15

13:00 16:15

Public Holiday: Good Friday

Public Holiday: Easter Monday



Tue 18.04.2023 09:00 12:15
13:00 16:15
17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Financial Market Germany Rotebühlstraße 131 2.16

Wed 19.04.2023 09:00 12:15 4
13:00 16:15 4

Thur 20.04.2023 09:00 12:15 4
13:00 16:15 4

Fr 21.04.2023 08:00 11:15 4
13:00 14:30 2

Sat 22.04.2023
Sun 23.04.2023
Mo 24.04.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4
Tue 25.04.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4
17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Financial Market Germany online

Wed 26.04.2023 09:00 12:15 4
13:00 16:15 4

Thur 27.04.2023 09:00 13:00 5
13:30 16:15 4
17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Financial Market Germany online

Fr 28.04.2023 08:00 11:15 4
17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Financial Market Germany online

Sat 29.04.2023
Sun 30.04.2023
Mo 01.05.2023
Tue 02.05.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4
17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Financial Market Germany online

Wed 03.05.2023 09:00 12:15 4
13:00 16:15 4

Thur 04.05.2023 09:00 12:15 4
13:00 16:15 4

Fr 05.05.2023 09:00 12:15 4
13:00 16:15 4
17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Financial Market Germany online

Sat 06.05.2023
Sun 07.05.2023
Mo 08.05.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4
Tue 09.05.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4
Coffee Break with International Office

Public Holiday: Labour Day



Wed 10.05.2023 09:00 12:15 4
13:00 16:15 4

Thur 11.05.2023 09:00 13:00 5
13:00 16:15 4
17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Financial Market Germany online

Fr 12.05.2023 08:00 11:15 4
17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Financial Market Germany online

Sat 13.05.2023
Sun 14.05.2023
Mo 15.05.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4
Tue 16.05.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4
Wed 17.05.2023 08:00 11:15 4

17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Financial Market Germany online
Thur 18.05.2023
Fr 19.05.2023
Sat 20.05.2023
Sun 21.05.2023
Mo 22.05.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4
Tue 23.05.2023 09:00 13:00 5

17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Financial Market Germany online
Wed 24.05.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4
Thur 25.05.2023 09:00 13:00 5
Fr 26.05.2023 08:00 11:15 4

13:00 17:00 5
Sat 27.05.2023
Sun 28.05.2023
Mo 29.05.2023
Tue 30.05.2023 09:00 13:00 5

13:00 17:00 5
Wed 31.05.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4
Thur 01.06.2023 09:00 13:00 5

13:00 16:15
Fr 02.06.2023 08:00 11:15 4

13:00 17:00 5
Sat 03.06.2023
Sun 04.06.2023
Mo 05.06.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4

no lectures
Public holiday: Ascension Day

Public holiday: Pentecost



Tue 06.06.2023 09:00 12:15 4
13:00 16:15 4

Wed 07.06.2023 09:00 12:15 4
13:00 16:15 4

Thur 08.06.2023
Fr 09.06.2023
Sat 10.06.2023
Sun 11.06.2023
Mo 12.06.2023 09:00 13:00 5

13:00 16:15 4
Tue 13.06.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4
17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Alternative Investments Rotebühlstraße 131 2.16

Wed 14.06.2023 09:00 12:15 4
13:00 16:15 4

Thur 15.06.2023 09:00 13:00 5

Fr 16.06.2023 08:00 11:15 4
17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Alternative Investments online

Sat 17.06.2023
Sun 18.06.2023
Mo 19.06.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4
17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Alternative Investments online

Tue 20.06.2023 09:00 12:15 4
13:00 16:15 4

Wed 21.06.2023 09:00 12:15 4
13:00 16:15 4

Thur 22.06.2023 09:00 12:15 4
13:00 16:15 4

Fri 23.06.2023 08:00 11:15 4
17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Alternative Investments online

Sat 24.06.2023
Sun 25.06.2023
Mo 26.06.2023 09:00 13:00 5

14:00 18:00 5
Tue 27.06.2023 09:00 13:00 5

14:00 18:00 5
Wed 28.06.2023 09:00 13:00 5

14:00 18:00 5
Thur 29.06.2023 09:00 12:15 4

13:00 16:15 4

Goodbye-Event for Incomings students with International Office

no lectures
Public Holiday: Corpus Christi



17:30 20:45 4 Furkert Alternative Investments online
Fri 30.06.2023 08:00 11:15 4
Sat 01.07.2023
Sun 02.07.2023
Mon 03.07.2023 10:00 10:45
Tue 04.07.2023 10:00 11:00

11:30 12:00
Wed 05.07.2023 09:00 16:30
Thur 06.07.2023 09:00 16:30
Fri 07.07.2023 10:00 11:30

Mon 07.08.2023 10:00 10:45
Tue 08.08.2023 10:00 11:00

11:30 12:00
Wed 09.08.2023 09:00 16:30
Thur 10.08.2023 09:00 16:30
Fri 11.08.2023 10:00 11:30












